NAME

HIGH
SCHOOL

COLLEGE

COACHING YEAR(S)

2008-09
2009-11
2012
2013-14
2015-16
2017 -

FAMILY

TOPIC:

2020 IFCA STATE CLINIC

BRIAN MASON
E-MAIL ADDRESS

ZIONSVILLE

SPORTS
DENISON UNIVERSITY
BLUFFTON
PURDUE
OHIO STATE
SPORTS

FOOTBALL

SCHOOL
DENISON
BLUFFTON
KENT STATE
PURDUE
OHIO STATE
CINCINNATI

WIFE

DAUGHTER

BRIAN MASON, STC

UN OF CINCINNATI

SCHOOL CINCINNATI

PHONE:
GRAD. 2005
YEAR
LETTERS HONORS
BS/BA YR
MS/MA YR
MS/MA YR
MS/MA YR
LETTERS HONORS
2
RB
POS HONORS
STU ASST
GA
GA-LB
ST
SON

CINCINNATI SPECIAL TEAMS: PHILOSPHY + PUNT BLOCK

2009

2012

2014

2016















