## **2020 IFCA STATE CLINIC**

## BRIAN MASON, STC UN OF CINCINNATI

NAME	BRIAN MASON			SCHOOL	CINCINNATI	
	E-MAIL ADD	DRESS			PHONE:	
HIGH SCHOOL	ZIONSVILLE	1		GRAD. YEAR	2005	
	<u>SPORTS</u>		<b>LETTERS</b>		HONORS	
COLLEGE	DENISON U	NIVERSITY			BS/BA YR	2009
	BLUFFTON				MS/MA YR	2012
	PURDUE				MS/MA YR	2014
	OHIO STATI	E			MS/MA YR	2016
	<u>SPORTS</u> FOOTBALL		LETTERS 2 RB		HONORS	
COACHING 2008-09 2009-11 2012 2013-14 2015-16 2017 -	YEAR(S)	SCHOOL DENISON BLUFFTON KENT STATE PURDUE OHIO STATE CINCINNATI		POS STU ASST GA GA-LB ST	<u>HONORS</u>	
FAMILY		WIFE				
		DAUGHTER		<u>SON</u>		
TOPIC:		CINCINNATI SPECIAL TEAMS: PHILOSPHY + PUNT BLOCK				